
電動アクチュエータ価格改定表

■アクチュエータ

XA-50 (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 48,000→ 36,000 50,000→ 38,000 52,000→ 40,000 54,000→ 42,000 56,000→ 44,000 58,000→ 46,000

5台～9台 46,800→ 35,100 48,700→ 37,050 50,700→ 39,000 52,600→ 40,950 54,600→ 42,900 56,500→ 44,850

10台以上 45,600→ 34,200 47,500→ 36,100 49,400→ 38,000 51,300→ 39,900 53,200→ 41,800 55,100→ 43,700

XA-42 (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 34,000→ 26,000 35,000→ 27,000 36,000→ 28,000 37,000→ 29,000 38,000→ 30,500 39,000→ 31,500 40,000→ 32,500 41,000→ 33,500

5台～9台 33,150→ 25,350 34,125→ 26,325 35,100→ 27,300 36,075→ 28,275 37,050→ 29,738 38,025→ 30,713 39,000→ 31,688 39,975→ 32,663

10台以上 32,300→ 24,700 33,250→ 25,650 34,200→ 26,600 35,150→ 27,550 36,100→ 28,975 37,050→ 29,925 38,000→ 30,875 38,950→ 31,825

XA-42(ﾓｰﾀ折り返し) (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 41,000→ 36,000 42,000→ 37,000 43,000→ 38,000 44,000→ 39,000 45,000→ 40,000 46,000→ 41,000 47,000→ 42,000 48,000→ 43,000

5台～9台 39,975→ 35,100 40,950→ 36,075 41,925→ 37,050 42,900→ 38,025 43,875→ 39,000 44,850→ 39,975 45,825→ 40,950 46,800→ 41,925

10台以上 38,950→ 34,200 39,900→ 35,150 40,850→ 36,100 41,800→ 37,050 42,750→ 38,000 43,700→ 38,950 44,650→ 39,900 45,600→ 40,850

XA-35 (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 31,500→ 24,000 32,000→ 24,500 32,500→ 25,000 33,000→ 25,500 33,500→ 26,000 34,500→ 27,000 37,000→ 29,500 38,000→ 30,500

5台～9台 30,713→ 23,400 31,200→ 23,888 31,688→ 24,375 32,175→ 24,863 32,663→ 25,350 33,638→ 26,325 36,075→ 28,763 37,050→ 29,738

10台以上 29,925→ 22,800 30,400→ 23,275 30,875→ 23,750 31,350→ 24,225 31,825→ 24,700 32,775→ 25,650 35,150→ 28,025 36,100→ 28,975

XA-35ｸﾘｰﾝﾀｲﾌﾟ (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 38,500→ 32,000 39,000→ 32,500 39,500→ 33,000 40,000→ 33,500 40,500→ 34,000 41,500→ 35,000 44,000→ 37,500 45,000→ 38,500

5台～9台 37,538→ 31,200 38,025→ 31,688 38,513→ 32,175 39,000→ 32,663 39,488→ 33,150 40,463→ 34,125 42,900→ 36,563 43,875→ 37,538

10台以上 36,575→ 30,400 37,050→ 30,875 37,525→ 31,350 38,000→ 31,825 38,475→ 32,300 39,425→ 33,250 41,800→ 35,625 42,750→ 36,575

XA28 (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 29,000→ 21,500 29,500→ 22,000 30,000→ 22,500 30,500→ 23,000

5台～9台 28,275→ 20,963 28,763→ 21,450 29,250→ 21,938 29,738→ 22,425

10台以上 27,550→ 20,425 28,025→ 20,900 28,500→ 21,375 28,975→ 21,850

XA-28 ｸﾘｰﾝﾀｲﾌﾟ (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 36,000→ 31,000 36,500→ 31,500 37,000→ 32,000 37,500→ 32,500

5台～9台 35,100→ 30,225 35,588→ 30,713 36,075→ 31,200 36,563→ 31,688

10台以上 34,200→ 29,450 34,675→ 29,925 35,150→ 30,400 35,625→ 30,875

XA-ML-50(モータレスタイプ) (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 44,800→ 33,800 46,800→ 35,800 48,800→ 37,800 50,800→ 39,800 52,800→ 41,800 54,800→ 43,800

5台～9台 43,680→ 32,955 45,630→ 34,905 47,580→ 36,855 49,530→ 38,805 51,480→ 40,755 53,430→ 42,705

10台以上 42,560→ 32,110 44,460→ 34,010 46,360→ 35,910 48,260→ 37,810 50,160→ 39,710 52,060→ 41,610

XA-ML-42(モータレスタイプ) (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 31,800→ 24,000 32,800→ 25,000 33,800→ 26,000 34,800→ 27,000 35,800→ 28,000 36,800→ 29,000 37,800→ 30,000 38,800→ 31,000

5台～9台 31,000→ 23,400 31,980→ 24,375 32,950→ 25,350 33,930→ 26,325 34,900→ 27,300 35,880→ 28,275 36,850→ 29,250 37,830→ 30,225

10台以上 30,210→ 22,800 31,160→ 23,750 32,110→ 24,700 33,060→ 25,650 34,010→ 26,600 34,960→ 27,550 35,910→ 28,500 36,860→ 29,450

XA-ML-35(モータレスタイプ) (L･H共通)
ｽﾄﾛｰｸ

1台～4台 27,000→ 21,000 27,500→ 21,500 28,000→ 22,000 28,500→ 22,500 29,000→ 23,000 30,000→ 24,000 32,500→ 26,500 33,500→ 27,500

5台～9台 26,325→ 20,475 26,813→ 20,963 27,300→ 21,450 27,788→ 21,938 28,275→ 22,425 29,250→ 23,400 31,688→ 25,838 32,663→ 26,813

10台以上 25,650→ 19,950 26,125→ 20,425 26,600→ 20,900 27,075→ 21,375 27,550→ 21,850 28,500→ 22,800 30,875→ 25,175 31,825→ 26,125

■コントローラ
XA－S1～S4

XA-S1 36,000→ 32,000 35,100→ 31,200 34,200→ 30,400

XA-S2 39,000→ 35,000 38,025→ 34,125 37,050→ 33,250

XA-S3 59,000→ 55,000 57,525→ 53,625 56,050→ 52,250

XA-S4 69,000→ 65,000 67,275→ 63,375 65,550→ 61,750

XA-N1・N1B

XA-N1 18,000→ 15,000 17,550→ 14,625 17,100→ 14,250

XA-N1B 19,000→ 16,000 18,525→ 15,600 18,050→ 15,200

XA-E1

単価(\) XA-E1 9,500→ 8,500 9,262→ 8,288 9,025→ 8,075

XA-ED1

単価(\) XA-ED1 8,800→ 8,000 8,580→ 7,800 8,360→ 7,600

100㎜

100㎜

100㎜

150㎜ 200㎜ 250㎜

単価（￥)

単価（￥)

25㎜ 50㎜

単価（￥)

75㎜

1～4台 5台～9台 10台以上

300㎜ 400㎜

1～4台 5台～9台 10台以上

1～4台 5台～9台 10台以上

単価（￥)

150㎜ 200㎜ 250㎜

単価(\)

1～4台 5台～9台 10台以上

単価(\)

350㎜ 400㎜

単価（￥)

単価（￥)

300㎜50㎜ 75㎜ 100㎜ 125㎜

500㎜ 600㎜

50㎜ 100㎜ 150㎜ 200㎜ 250㎜ 300㎜

100㎜ 200㎜

300㎜125㎜ 150㎜ 200㎜ 250㎜

300㎜125㎜

単価（￥)

50㎜ 75㎜ 100㎜

単価（￥)

25㎜ 50㎜

50㎜

75㎜

75㎜

350㎜ 400㎜

50㎜ 100㎜ 150㎜ 200㎜ 250㎜ 300㎜ 350㎜ 400㎜

600㎜

単価（￥)

50㎜ 100㎜ 150㎜ 200㎜ 250㎜ 300㎜

単価（￥)

100㎜ 200㎜ 300㎜ 400㎜ 500㎜


